A.1                  EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS
Product Introduction
Ordering Information
Commonly Ordered Luminaires
CMRF Recessed Fluorescent Luminaire
Housing
Galvanized Steel, with
RAL9016 white powder

Certificate
DNV, B15
Ordering Information
CMRF/C -16 -218 -E2 -EM -25
 00-Galvanized Steel 218-2x18W 126-120V 60Hz EM-90min Backup Battery 20-Cable Entry ø20.5
 16-Stainless Steel 316L 236-2x36W 225-220V 50Hz EM3-180min Backup Battery 25-Cable Entry ø25.5
   236-230V 60Hz
   E2-220~240V 50/60Hz
   E-110~240V 50/60Hz
   D-220~240V 50/60Hz
    (Dimming Ballast)
Commonly Ordered Luminaires
 Wattage Volt/Fre Description Material code
 L W D Weight
     mm mm mm kg
 2x18W
 220V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-218-E2-20 CCL1213267
6
  110V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-218-E-20 CCL1213268
  220V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-218-E2-EM-20 CCL1213271
675 255 96
 2x18W 220V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-218-E2-EM3-20 CCL1213272
7
 Emergency 110V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-218-E-EM-20 CCL1213273
  110V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-218-E-EM3-20 CCL1213274
2x36W
 220V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-236-E2-20 CCL1213269
11
  110V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-236-E-20 CCL1213270
 220V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-236-E2-EM-20 CCL1213275
1285 255 96
 2x36W 220V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-236-E2-EM3-20 CCL1213276
12
 Emergency 110V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-236-E-EM-20 CCL1213277
  110V-240V 50/60Hz CMRF/C-00-236-E-EM3-20 CCL1213278
Please consult Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds for more configurations!
EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS                   A.4
Dimensions
Polar Curves